Metalux
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
4-3/4" deep, para-contoured
housing, die formed, prime
cold rolled steel. Die embossed
housing has full length die formed
stiffeners for added strength.

Flex=Flex Installed
(Reference Flex
ordering information)
EL=Emergency
Installed (4), (18)
Wattage
14T5=14W T5 (24")
24T5=24W T5HO (24")
Voltage (2)
120V=120 Volt
277V=277 Volt
347V=347 Volt
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277 (3)
Options
20GA/REP=20 Gauge
Housing w/Riveted End
Plate
PAF=Painted After
Fabrication
Packaging
U=Unit Pack
PAL=Palletized
Uncartoned Fixtures
PALC=Palletized Fixtures
in Carton
Rating
Blank=
Standard
NY=New York
City Rated
ATW-SW4=
Chicago
Rated
Option – Aluminum Flange Trim (5)
Blank=SW (Single White)
Type Color
‘S’ Single ‘N’ Natural
‘R’ In Row ‘W’ White
‘E’ End of Row
A C C E S S O R I E S
EQ-CLIP-U=T-BAR Safety
Earthquake Clips(1)
Ballast Type
EBT    =T5 or T5HO Electronic
Program Rapid Start.
Total Harmonic Distortion
< 10%. Standard Ballast
Factor=1.0
Ballast/FactorType
EBT   N=T5 Electronic
Program Rapid Start.
Total Harmonic Distortion
< 10%. Normal Ballast
Factor=.90 (7)
EBT   H=T5 Electronic
Program Rapid Start.
Total Harmonic Distortion
< 10%. High Ballast
Factor=1.15 (8)
EBT   NDIM=T5 Electronic
Program Rapid Start.
Total Harmonic
Distortion < 10%. Step
Dimming, Normal
Ballast Factor=.95-1.0 (10)
EBT   HDIM=T5 Electronic
Program Rapid Start.
Total Harmonic
Distortion < 10%. Step
Dimming, High
Ballast Factor=1.15
0-10V Dimming Ballasts (11)